SHIN YI VALVES CORPORATION
At present, Shin Yi has owned numerous series of products, and
introduced and proceed Hi-Tech skills cooperating with overseas
companies. We hope our R&D team integrated with information
and sources in globe can offer you “the best solution” on your
pipeline system required. Therefore, we have confidence to
afford you not only good quality, efficiency and service, but also
technology included.

-10	~	80	°C
Môi	Trường	Làm	Việc
Flow	Media
Hệ	Thống	Nước	/	Water	Systems
© Copyright by Shin Yi Valves Corp. Shin Yi Valves reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notices.
© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.
02
RR/RV	-	RESILENT	SEATED	GATE	VALVE
RR/RV	-	VAN	CỔNG	LÁ	VAN	BỌC	CAO	SU
RRHX: DETAIL DRAWING
RRHX: DIMENSION
DN Model/No. L D
K n-Ød
C Hc Ho R
PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16
50 RRHX-0050 178 165 125 4-Ø19 19 306 362 150
65 RRHX-0065 190 185 145 4-Ø19 19 311 393 150
80 RRHX-0080 203 200 160 8-Ø19 19 386 467 200
100 RRHX-0100 229 220 180 8-Ø19 19 445 546 250
125 RRHX-0125 254 250 210 8-Ø19 19 470 573 250
150 RRHX-0150 267 285 240 8-Ø23 19 608 759 300
200 RRHX-0200 292 340 295 8-Ø23 12-Ø23 20 745 946 360
250 RRHX-0250 330 405 350 355 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 22 902 1153 360
300 RRHX-0300 356 460 400 410 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 24.5 1034 1335 360
PARTS LIST & MATERIAL
No Part Name Material Material Code
1 Body Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
2 Wedge Ductile iron + Rubber ASTM A536 + EPDM

24.5
27.5
30
32
34.5
36.5
42
© Copyright by Shin Yi Valves Corp. Shin Yi Valves reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notices.
© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.
RR/RV	-	RESILENT	SEATED	GATE	VALVE
RR/RV	-	VAN	CỔNG	LÁ	VAN	BỌC	CAO	SU
RVGX: DIMENSION
DN Model/No. L H
D K n-Ød C
PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16
700 RVGX-0700 610 1480 895 910 840 24-Ø30 24-Ø36 31 36
800 RVGX-0800 660 1630 1015 1025 950 24-Ø34 24-Ø39 36 39
900 RVGX-0900 711 2089 1115 1125 1050 28-Ø34 28-Ø39 38 40
1000 RVGX-1000 811 2200 1230 1255 1160 1170 28-Ø36 28-Ø42 38 42
1200 RVGX-1200 960 2280 1450 1485 1380 1390 32-Ø41 32-Ø48 44 48
Unit mm
ORDER INFORMATION
D2: Gang cầu
    - Ductile Iron

ñöôïc cheá taïo töø gang caàu cao caáp, cho khaû naêng chòu löïc toát vaø ñoä beàn cao.
Advanced design, less force & easy for maintenance. Body & Cover are made of
high grade Ductile iron, good bearing strength, high durability.
Gate	valve	 is	a	kind	of	rubber	seated	gate	valves	with	 �ixed	nuts	on	the
wedge.	The	Valve	is	light	operating,	no	clogging	and	no	corronsion,	good
resilent	memory	&	long	life	service.
© Copyright by Shin Yi Valves Corp. Shin Yi Valves reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notices.
© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.
06
GRHX: DETAIL DRAWING
GRHX: DIMENSION
DN Model/No. L D
K n-Ød
C Hc Ho R
PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16
50 GRHX-0050 178 165 125 4-Ø19 19 306 362 150
65 GRHX-0065 190 185 145 4-Ø19 19 311 393 150
80 GRHX-0080 203 200 160 8-Ø19 19 386 467 200
100 GRHX-0100 229 220 180 8-Ø19 19 445 546 250
125 GRHX-0125 254 250 210 8-Ø19 19 470 573 250
150 GRHX-0150 267 285 240 8-Ø23 19 608 759 300
200 GRHX-0200 292 340 295 8-Ø23 12-Ø23 20 745 946 360
250 GRHX-0250 330 405 350 355 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 22 902 1153 360
300 GRHX-0300 356 460 400 410 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 24.5 1034 1335 360
PARTS LIST & MATERIAL
No Part Name Material Material Code
1 Body Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
2 Wedge Ductile iron + Rubber ASTM A536 + EPDM

15 Bolt Stainless Steel / Carbon Steel AISI 304 / A194
16 Dust Cover Rubber NBR
ORDER INFORMATION
Áp lực - Pressure Rate
10: PN10
16: PN16
1K: JIS 10K
A1: ANSI 150-LB
EMD10 - 0050 - 10 - D2 B
EMD10
Mã động cơ điện
Motor Option
Kích thước van
Valve size
0050: DN50
0600: DN600
Màu sắc - Colour:
B: Blue - màu xanh
R: Red - màu đỏ
EMD	-	MOTORIZED	OPERATED	GATE	VALVE
EMD	-	VAN	CỔNG	ĐỘNG	CƠ	ĐIỆN
D2 - Gang cầu
        Ductile Iron
12
© Copyright by Shin Yi Valves Corp. Shin Yi Valves reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notices.
© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.
RVBC/RVBS	-	VALVE	BOX
RVBC/RVBS	-	NẮP	HỘP	VAN
13
Mã	Sản	Phẩm
Code RVBC	-	RVBS
Kích	Thước
Size
Ø128 - Ø167
Tiêu	Chuẩn	Thiết	Kế
Design	Standard
ISO	2531	:	2009
Sơn	Phủ
Paint	Coating
Loại	Sơn
Type
EPOXY RESIN
POWDER
Tiêu	Chuẩn
Standard
JIS K 5551:2002
(TCVN 9014:2011)
Màu	Sắc
Colour
XANH
BLUE
Độ	Dày
Thickness 250~300µm
Khả	Năng	Chịu	Tải
Load	Capacity
12.5	TẤN
12.5	TON
Mô	Tả/Descriptions
Nắp	hộp	van	là	phụ	kiện	gắn	trên	mặt	đất	để	đánh	dấu	vị	trí	và	vận	hành	các
Van	Cổng	Ty	Chìm	Nắp	Chụp.	Thiết	kế	hiện	đại,	ngoại	hình	đẹp.	dễ	lắp	đặt	và
độ	bền	cao.
The	valve	box	is	an	accessory	installed	on	the	ground	to	mark	the	position
and	operation	NRS	gate	valve	installation	underground.
© Copyright by Shin Yi Valves Corp. Shin Yi Valves reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notices.
© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.
1
2
3
RVBS: DETAIL DRAWING PARTS LIST & MATERIAL
No Part Name Material Material Code
1 Cap Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
2 Body Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
3 Pin Stainless Steel ASTM A182 F304

© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.
WB/FB	-	CONCENTRIC	BUTTERFLY	VALVE
WB/FB	-	VAN	BƯỚM	TRỤC	ĐỐI	XỨNG
WBLS: DETAIL DRAWING PARTS LIST & MATERIAL
No Part Name Material Material Code
1 Body Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
2 Shaft Stainless Steel AISI 304/316/420
3 Disc Stainless Steel AISI A351 CF8/CF8M
4 Shaft Stainless Steel AISI 304/316/420
5 Seat Rubber NBR/EPDM
6 Washer Galvanized Galvanized
7 O-Ring Rubber NBR/EPDM
8 Lever Carbon Steel AISI 1025
WBLS: DIMENSION
DN Model-Size H1 H2 H3 L LO
50 WBLS-0050 125 72 29 43 231
65 WBLS-0065 140 78 29 46 231
80 WBLS-0080 145 90 29 46 231
100 WBLS-0100 165 102 29 52 231
125 WBLS-0125 178 118 29 56 240
150 WBLS-0150 185 145 29 56 240
WBGS: DETAIL DRAWING PARTS LIST & MATERIAL
No Part Name Material Material Code
1 Body Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
2 Shaft Stainless Steel AISI 304/316/420
3 Disc Stainless Steel AISI A351 CF8/CF8M
4 Shaft Stainless Steel AISI 304/316/420
5 Seat Rubber NBR/EPDM
6 Washer Galvanized Galvanized
7 O-Ring Rubber NBR/EPDM
8 Worm Gear Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
LO
16
© Copyright by Shin Yi Valves Corp. Shin Yi Valves reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notices.
© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.
WB/FB	-	CONCENTRIC	BUTTERFLY	VALVE
WB/FB	-	VAN	BƯỚM	TRỤC	ĐỐI	XỨNG
WBGS: DIMENSION
DN Model/No. H1 H2 H3 L W
50 WBGS-0050 125 72 29 43 150
65 WBGS-0065 140 78 29 46 150
80 WBGS-0080 145 90 29 46 150
100 WBGS-0100 165 102 29 52 150
125 WBGS-0125 178 118 29 56 150
150 WBGS-0150 185 164 35 56 300
200 WBGS-0200 225 191 35 60 300
250 WBGS-0250 257 164 35 68 300
300 WBGS-0300 302 230 35 78 300
350 WBGS-0350 328 264 45 78 300
400 WBGS-0400 360 293 51.2 102 450
450 WBGS-0450 400 324 51.2 114 450
500 WBGS-0500 460 350 64.2 127 450
600 WBGS-0600 540 440 70.2 154 450
FBGS: DETAIL DRAWING
No Part Name Material Material Code
1 Body Duc�le Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
2 Seat Rubber NBR/EPDM

FBGS: DIMENSION
Center Line Series
D2: Gang caàu - Ductile Iron
16: PN16
1K; JIS 10K
A1: ANSI 150-LB
Vaän haønh - Operatior
L: Lever
G: Worm Gear
E: Ñieän - Electricity
P: Khí - Pneumatic
10: PN10
DN Model/No. H1 H2 L
K n-Ød
PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25
50 FBGS-0050 120 83 108 125 4-Ø18 4-Ø19
65 FBGS-0065 130 93 112 145 4-Ø18 8-Ø19
80 FBGS-0080 145 100 114 160 8-Ø18 8-Ø19
100 FBGS-0100 155 114 127 180 8-Ø18 8-Ø23
125 FBGS-0125 170 125 140 210 8-Ø18 8-Ø28
150 FBGS-0150 190 143 140 240 8-Ø23 8-Ø28
200 FBGS-0200 205 170 152 295 8-Ø23 12-Ø23 12-Ø28
250 FBGS-0250 235 198 165 350 355 12-Ø23 12-Ø27 12-Ø31
300 FBGS-0300 280 223 178 400 410 12-Ø23 12-Ø27 16-Ø31
350 FBGS-0350 310 279 190 460 470 16-Ø23 16-Ø27 16-Ø34
400 FBGS-0400 340 300 216 510 525 16-Ø27 16-Ø30 16-Ø37
450 FBGS-0450 375 345 222 565 585 20-Ø27 20-Ø30 20-Ø37
500 FBGS-0500 430 355 229 620 650 20-Ø27 20-Ø33 20-Ø37
600 FBGS-0600 500 410 267 725 770 20-Ø30 20-Ø36 20-Ø40
700 FBGS-0700 560 478 292 840 24-Ø30 24-Ø36 24-Ø42
800 FBGS-0800 620 529 318 950 24-Ø33 24-Ø39 24-Ø48
900 FBGS-0900 665 584 330 1050 28-Ø33 28-Ø39 28-Ø48
1000 FBGS-1000 735 657 410 1160 1170 28-Ø36 28-Ø42 28-Ø56
1200 FBGS-1200 917 799 470 1380 1390 32-Ø39 32-Ø42 32-Ø56
ORDERING INFORMATION
L
125
145

5 Bolt
+ Galvanized
Carbon Steel
+ Galvanized
AISI 1025
6 Washer
Carbon Steel
+ Galvanized
AISI 1025
+ Galvanized
DN50~DN300 DIMENSION
DN Model-Size H1 H2 L A B D E
50 EFMB-0050 125 72 43 237 233 114 171
65 EFMB-0065 140 78 46 237 233 114 171
80 EFMB-0080 145 90 46 237 233 114 171
100 EOM2-0100 165 102 52 265 202 216 360
125 EOM2-0125 178 118 56 265 240 216 360
150 EOM2-0150 185 145 56 265 240 216 360
200 EOM3-0200 225 164 60 265 240 216 360
250 EOM4-0250 257 191 68 321 290 262 447
300 EOM4-0300 302 230 78 321 290 262 447
H1
H2
1120
MOTOR DETAIL INFORMATION
© Copyright by Shin Yi Valves Corp. Shin Yi Valves reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notices.
© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.
EOM	-	MOTORIZED	OPERATED	BUTTERFLY	VALVE
EOM	-	VAN	BƯỚM	ĐỘNG	CƠ	ĐIỆN
21
DN350~DN600 DIMENSION
DN Model-Size H1 H2 L A B D E
K n-Ød
PN10 PN16 PN10 PN16
350 EOM8-0350 310 279 190 380 369 293 494 460 470 16-Ø23 16-Ø28
400 EOM8-0400 340 300 216 380 369 293 494 515 525 16-Ø26 16-Ø31
450 EOM8-0450 375 345 222 380 369 293 494 565 585 20-Ø26 20-Ø31
500 EOM11-0500 430 355 229 532 360 293 494 620 650 20-Ø26 20-Ø34
600 EOM11-0600 500 410 267 532 360 293 494 725 770 20-Ø30 20-Ø37
DN350~DN600DETAIL DRAWING PARTS LIST & MATERIAL
No Part Name Material Material Code
1 Body Duc�le Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
2 Seat Rubber NBR/EPDM
3 Disc Stainless Steel ASTM A351 CF8/CF8M
4 Sha� Stainless Steel AISI 304/316/420
5 Pin Stainless Steel ASTM A351 CF8/CF8M
6 Bushing Teflon PTFE
7 O-Ring Rubber NBR/EPDM
ORDER INFORMATION
Áp lực - Pressure Rate
10: PN10
16: PN16
1K: JIS 10K
A1: ANSI 150-LB
EOM2 - 0150 - 10 - D2 B
EOM2
Mã động cơ điện
Motor Option
Kích thước van
Valve size
0150: DN150
0600: DN600
Màu sắc - Colour:
B: Blue - màu xanh
R: Red - màu đỏ
D
E
L
B
A
H1
H2
K
n-Ød
D2: Gang cầu
       Ductile Iron
© Copyright by Shin Yi Valves Corp. Shin Yi Valves reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notices.
© Bản quyền thuộc Công Ty Cổ Phần Van Shin Yi. Thiết kế và thông số kỹ thuật có thể bị thay đổi mà không được thông báo trước.